Linwood High Easter School Timetable
	WEEK 1
	Monday 1st April
	Tuesday 2nd April
	Wednesday 3rd April
	Thursday 4th April
	Friday 5th April

	AM

10am-12 noon
	Music
Higher
Mrs Keogh
	Geography
Nat 5 & Higher
Miss Hutchison
	Chemistry
Nat 5
Dr Morrow
	Design & Manufacture
Nat 5
Miss MacIver
	French & Spanish
Nat 5
Mrs Price

	
	Biology
Nat 5
Mrs Whyte
	RMPS
Nat 5 & Higher
Mr MacColl
	Graphic Communication
Higher
Miss MacIver
	Business Management
Nat 5/Higher
Mrs Smith
	

	
	History
Higher
Dr Wright
	Administration
Higher & Nat 5
Mrs Smith
	Maths
Higher
Mr Allan
	
	

	
	
	Graphic Communication
Nat 5
Miss MacIver
	
	
	

	PM

1-3pm
	Modern Studies
Nat 5 & Higher
Miss Steven
	
	Maths  
Nat 5
Mrs Lawson
	Biology
Higher
Mrs Sweeney
	

	
	History
Nat 5
Dr Wright
	
	Chemistry
Higher
Dr Morrow
	
	

	
	Music
Nat 5
Mrs Keogh
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	WEEK 2
	Monday 8th April
	Tuesday 9th April
	Wednesday 10th April
	Thursday 11th April
	Friday 12th April

	AM

10am -12 noon
	Art & Design
Nat 5
Miss Price
	English
Nat 5
Mr Clark
	Maths 
Nat 5
Mrs Penman
	English
Higher
Mr McDade
	

	
	
	
	Maths Applications
Nat 5
Mrs Peters
	
	

	PM

1-3pm
	Art & Design
Higher
Miss Price
	
	
	
	



- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Pupil Sign Up Sheet      Name:                                           Class:______          
Please indicate which Easter study sessions you would like to sign up to in the table below. If there are not enough pupils showing interest these sessions may not run.
	WEEK 1
	AM    10am-12 noon
Subject & Level
	PM   1-3pm
Subject & Level
	WEEK 2
	AM  10am-12 noon
Subject & Level
	PM   1-3pm
Subject & Level

	Mon 1st April
	
	
	Mon 8th April
	
	

	Tues 2nd April
	
	
	Tues 9th April
	
	

	Wed 3rd April
	
	
	Wed 10th April
	
	

	Thurs 4th April
	
	
	Thurs 11th April
	
	

	Fri 5th April
	

	
	
	
	



